Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug

Borger Independent School District - District Wide Water Expenditures

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013 -2014 2014-2015 2015-2016
$6,163.10 $12,343.25

$18,857.76
$17,857.31
$9,687.46
$5,943.99
$8,494.27
-$9,866.98
-$12,879.98
-$10,326.46
-$2,119.49
$17,265.99
$15,534.10
$12,775.60

$8,731.45
$9,188.10
$4,413.65
$3,846.80
$4,063.70
$6,071.94
$8,044.95
$7,027.65
$9,671.85
$15,239.85
$16,444.40
$14,509.25

$10,459.50
$8,851.60
$8,749.20
$6,883.35
$11,009.90
$5,691.90
$7,073.95
$9,869.15
$12,199.35
$14,147.50
$11,760.85
$11,061.55

$10,815.00
$8,138.95
$7,248.00
$6,649.00
$4,985.00
$5,935.50
$6,366.00
$10,016.15
$15,506.30
$30,653.50
$12,995.00
$16,531.00

$7,698.30
$4,707.65
$4,929.00
$5,083.25
$7,413.90
$9,296.10
$13,988.35
$11,231.40
$10,323.90
$11,904.14
$9,921.10

$6,674.92
$6,305.35
$6,905.20
$6,288.38
$6,264.15
$7,519.58
$7,991.84
$7,591.30
$8,309.20
$8,754.60
$9,694.95



