Borger Independent School District - District Wide Water Expenditures

	2010 - 2011	2011 - 2012	2012 - 2013	2013 - 2014	2014-2015	2015-2016
Sept	\$18,857.76	\$8,731.45	\$10,459.50	\$10,815.00	\$6,163.10	\$12,343.25
Oct	\$17,857.31	\$9,188.10	\$8,851.60	\$8,138.95	\$7,698.30	\$6,674.92
Nov	\$9,687.46	\$4,413.65	\$8,749.20	\$7,248.00	\$4,707.65	\$6,305.35
Dec	\$5,943.99	\$3,846.80	\$6,883.35	\$6,649.00	\$4,929.00	\$6,905.20
Jan	\$8,494.27	\$4,063.70	\$11,009.90	\$4,985.00	\$5,083.25	\$6,288.38
Feb	-\$9,866.98	\$6,071.94	\$5,691.90	\$5,935.50	\$7,413.90	\$6,264.15
March	-\$12,879.98	\$8,044.95	\$7,073.95	\$6,366.00	\$9,296.10	\$7,519.58
April	-\$10,326.46	\$7,027.65	\$9,869.15	\$10,016.15	\$13,988.35	\$7,991.84
Мау	-\$2,119.49	\$9,671.85	\$12,199.35	\$15,506.30	\$11,231.40	\$7,591.30
June	\$17,265.99	\$15,239.85	\$14,147.50	\$30,653.50	\$10,323.90	\$8,309.20
July	\$15,534.10	\$16,444.40	\$11,760.85	\$12,995.00	\$11,904.14	\$8,754.60
Aug	\$12,775.60	\$14,509.25	\$11,061.55	\$16,531.00	\$9,921.10	\$9,694.95